Position

Librarian
Librarian
Librarian

Librarian

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified

Department Total Wages

Librarians
Librarians
Librarians

Librarians

$85,699
$69,522
$64,037
$56,966

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,357
$18,835
$18,287
$17,564



