Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Librarian		Chico Unified	Librarians	\$85,699	\$20,357
Librarian		Chico Unified	Librarians	\$69,522	\$18,835
Librarian		Chico Unified	Librarians	\$64,037	\$18,287
Librarian		Chico Unified	Librarians	\$56,966	\$17,564